

HELP BRIGHTEN THIS HOLIDAY SEASON FOR THE CHILDREN OF DELANCO TWP.

By supporting the holiday donation drive sponsored by: Delanco Emergency Squad & Delanco Police Department

We are humbly requesting the community's assistance so we can directly impact local children of Delanco. There are too many families in need this year. We have the ability to all work together to make this a magical holiday season for them.

The Delanco Emergency Squad is asking for financial donations and unwrapped new toys. With these donations we will be able to provide presents and clothing for local children.

Any donation can be dropped off at the Delanco Emergency Squad Wednesday nights between 6 p.m.- 11 p.m. or mailed to 1800 Burlington Avenue, Delanco, NJ 08075 Attn: Holiday Drive Please make all checks payable to: Delanco Emergency Squad





